Puchar Polski - tor - omnium - junior mtodszy

Lp

Imie i nazwisko

Suma punl

Pruszkow

Wroctaw -

Szczecin - omnium 2016-07-03

Walkowiak Kacper (UKS Copernikus-SMS Torun )

46

11

20

15

Richter Wiktor (UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK )

35

15

0

20

Papierski Damian (UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK )

31

20

0

11

Wawrzyniak Karol (UKS Copernikus-SMS Torun )

23

11

Dlugas Adam (KTK KALISZ )

15

15

Jakubasz Mateusz (UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK )
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Prokopyszyn Filip (LKS TRASA Zielona Gora )

Sosinski Konrad (KLTC Konin )

Bielak Jakub (KTK KALISZ )

10

Jaros Dawid (ALKS Stal-Ocetix-lglotex-Grudzigdz )

11

Modlinski Marcel (Grupa Kolarska Piast Szczecin )

12

Michalski tukasz (UKS.MOTO-AGBUD-STELWELD-JELCZ

13

Kucharski Bartosz (GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. )

14

Wisniewski Dawid (KS Spotem £.6dz Ulisse Central )

15

Tuleja Przemystaw (ALKS Stal-Ocetix-Iglotex-Grudzigdz )

16

Rzepka Robert (UKKS Imielin Team )

17

Klasinski Bartosz (ALKS Stal-Ocetix-lglotex-Grudzigdz )

RIRINININ|AA]|B|O|00|00

(=l (=l =l I (=l [=]l[=]l[=]l (=] d(=]1]

OR|[OIN|O|O|A~|O|O||O

o|o|o|o|N|o|o|~|o|o||r[o|o




